Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Modules for Direct Connection to Mains Voltage
LED MODULES
READYLINE R
BUILT-IN MODULE
LED-MODULE READYLINE R
RL-R-165-12 / RL-R-165-18 / RL-R-220-24
The ReadyLine R is the perfect LED module for wall and ceiling luminai-

/
5
–
01
/
20
21
LED Modules for Direct Connection to Mains Voltage
LED Modules
ReadyLine R
Technical Notes
•	 LED built-in module for integration
into luminaires
•	AC operation at 230 V
•	Dimensions
RL-R-165: Ø 165x25 mm
RL-R-220: Ø 220x25 mm
•	Optics material: PC
•	PCB material: aluminium
•	Degree of protection: IP20
•	 Impact rating: IK03

R_
EN
 –
 3
/
5
–
01
/
20
21
Optical Characteristics
Typ. power Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Luminous flux (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) Beam Typ. Energy
consumption* colour typ. max. angle CRI efficiency
W temperature (K) lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
12 RL-R-165-12-830-160 571065 warm white 3000 1080   90 1200 100 160 80 A+
12 RL-R-165-12-840-160 571066 neutral white 4000 1200 100 1370 114 160 80 A+
12 RL-R-165-12-850-160 571067 cool white 5000 1280 107 1320 110 160 80 A+
18 RL-R-165-18-830-160 571068 warm white 3000 1620   90 1800 100 160 80 A+
18 RL-R-165-18-840-160 571069 neutral white 4000 1800 100 2050 114 160 80 A+
18 RL-R-165-18-850-160 571070 cool white 5000 1800 100 2000 111 160 80 A+
24 RL-R-220-24-830-160 571071 warm white 3000 2160   90 2400 100 160 80 A+
24 RL-R-220-24-840-160 571072 neutral white 4000 2400 100 2740 114 160 80 A+
24 RL-R-220-24-850-160 571073 cool white 5000 2400 100 2650 110 160 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and power consumption: ±10%
Logistic Details
Type Packaging Packaging unit / Outer packaging Packaging unit / Minimum order quantity /
dimensions weight LxWxH weight Pieces per euro pallet